
Sr. No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks

1 2415018288 GEN Nitika Jindal Munish Kumar 3024.49

2 2415002176 GEN Heavendeep Kaur Gurjinder Singh 2929.32

3 2415010824 GEN Annu Rani Rambir 2926.84

4 2415013513 GEN Nishu Garg Bhagwan Dass 

Garg

2915.4

5 2415010014 GEN Shivani Garg Ashok Kumar 2847.481

6 2415016019 GEN Ananya Poonia Anil Poonia 2736.8

7 2415013775 GEN Palwinder Kaur Kulwinder Singh 2722.2

8 2415002345 GEN ISHA SURINDER 

SINGH

2642.8

9 2415001351 YF,BC Simran Verma Subh Karan 2563.515

10 2415017510 BAS,YF Jashanpreet Kaur Kuldeep singh 2551.05

11 2415010306 GEN Harneet Dhillon Yashwant Singh 

Dhillon

2533

12 2415014953 GEN Rizul Garg Rohit Kumar 2520.4

13 2415002871 GEN Rashmeen Kaur Gill Karanveer Singh 

Gill

2516.52

14 2415016567 GEN Bharti Dogra Sanjeev Dogra 2515.6

15 2415000749 GEN Geetika Malhotra Vipin Malhotra 2486

16 2415020727 GEN Aman Om Prakash 2449.2

17 2415000979 GEN Abhishek Sandeep Kumar 2414.35

18 2415020989 GEN Ramanjot Kaur 

Bhullar

Dilbag Singh 2354.4

19 2415018084 GEN Gurnoor Singh Kulbir Singh 2331.5

1 2415009766 GEN Dhiral Sandhu Gurmeet Singh 

Sandhu

2311.49
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2 2415012168 BC,BAS,O

GC

Sandhya Rajesh Kumar 2281.7

3 2415001155 OGC,RAS Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh 2279

4 2415014528 GEN Ranjit Singh Bhupinder Singh 2274.8

5 2415009217 SC,BAS Esha Rajesh Kumar 2260.8

6 2415013707 BC AMRIK SINGH GURBAX SINGH 2245.7

7 2415001108 BC Jasleen Milakh Raj 2235.3

8 2415004856 GEN Anmol Chadha KRISHAN 

KISHOR

2234.6

9 2415001555 GEN MEGHNA RANA Sunil Rana 2232.55

10 2415007393 GEN Anantveer Singh Sukhjeet Singh 2217.903

11 2415010133 SC SIMRAN JASWANT SINGH 2211.6

12 2415018015 GEN Jobanpreet Singh Karamjit Singh 2198.3

13 2415001163 GEN Neetesh Vedpal Boora 2195.196

14 2415012468 BC Jaspreet Milkh Raj 2192.493

15 2415014139 RAS Sanjay RANDHIR SINGH 2181.022

16 2415006771 BC Tapshira 

Yumkhaibam

Salauddin Khan 2177.8

17 2415017286 RAS Bhavesh Modgil Ranjit Modgil 2174.25

18 2415014127 BC Jaskaran Kamboj Milakh Raj 2162.3

19 2415000570 BC,BAS Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar 2153.9

20 2415010098 SC AMOLAK SINGH RAMKUMAR 2152

21 2415006329 BC,BAS,P

WD

Rahul Sama Hans raj 2149.95

22 2415008787 SC AKASHDEEP SINGH Bohar Singh 2138.2

23 2415008168 GEN Sandhya Devi Ram Singar 2133.2

24 2415005625 BC,BAS BALRAJ SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH 2130

25 2415015404 GEN SHAGANPREET 

SINGH

MEWA SINGH 2123

26 2415014676 GEN ISHMANBIR SINGH KHUSHWINDER 

SINGH

2113.3

27 2415023010 GEN UDHEYVEER 

DHALIWAL

SATVIR SINGH 2112.8

28 2415020358 GEN Divya Singh joginder singh 2112.6

29 2415013701 GEN Palak Goel anil goel 2109.6

30 2415020750 BC,BAS Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh 2090.1

31 2415003875 BC,BAS Jobin Kamboj Madan lal 2088.66

32 2415005067 GEN Hitika Thakur Vikas Indiver 2085.3

33 2415007589 GEN AMRITPAL SINGH MELA SINGH 2080.316

34 2415011365 GEN Raghav Steta Ramesh Steta 2032.166

35 2415001157 GEN Mohammad Hussain 

Mir

Late Qasim Ali 

Mir

2030.4

36 2415017523 SC Gurbir Singh Balvir singh 2026.35

37 2415019151 DEF Amandeep Sharma Som Dutt 2026.08

38 2415022893 RAS Ranjeet Singh Jaswant singh 2021.25

39 2415004799 GEN GURWINDER SINGH GURJIT SINGH 2019

40 2415006590 SC Manjinder Kaur Balveer Singh 2016

41 2415013227 GEN YUGTESHWER 

SINGH HAYER

VARINDER 

SINGH HAYER

2005.25

42 2415004820 GEN HARKIRAT SINGH AMRITPAL 

SINGH

2002.474

43 2415000582 GEN Navdeep Azad Singh 1997.85

44 2415007339 GEN Pahulpreet Singh Manpreet Singh 1992.15

45 2415002694 GEN Dhruvika Sanjay 1992

46 2415012136 BC Karanbeer Singh Gurpreet Singh 1991.9



47 2415016382 BC Gursimran Singh Gurmeet Singh 1989.2

48 2415002336 SC ALAKSHIT DHIMAN SURINDER 

DHIMAN

1983.24

49 2415007982 GEN Karanveer Singh Sher Singh 1982

50 2415012285 SC MONU SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 1980

51 2415014933 BC Abhishek Yadav Deepak Yadav 1976.28

52 2415011303 GEN SHAHBEG SINGH AMARDEEP 

SINGH

1960.8

53 2415022708 SC Amritpal Singh Harbhajan Singh 1947

54 2415014826 GEN SUMANDEEP SINGH SURJIT SINGH 1946.143

55 2415007252 GEN Sarabjeet Kaur Jaspal Singh 1945.282

56 2415014098 SC HARSIMRANPREET 

SINGH

MOHINDER 

SINGH

1943.4

57 2415004750 GEN HARPREET SINGH JASPAL SINGH 1942.789

58 2415013424 PWD HEMKIRAN KAUR RANJODH SINGH 1940.22

59 2415019549 SC RAMNEEK PROCHA MOHINDER 

KUMAR PROCHA

1939.738

60 2415016548 ST Parvindra Singh Krishan Singh 1937.8

61 2415011210 GEN Mehak Lama Shyam Krishan 

Lama

1936.25

62 2415009740 GEN Yashdeep Singh Bhupinder Singh 1929.6

63 2415023491 GEN DEVINDER SINGH LATE 

BHUPINDER 

SINGH

1921.435

64 2415000526 GEN Gursimrandeep 

Singh

Makhan Singh 1915.5

65 2415004744 GEN Shakti Rani Rajesh Kumar 1904.25

66 2415008176 SC Ekjot Kaur Inderpal Singh 1901.511

67 2415011473 GEN PRABHSIMRANJOT 

SINGH

RAJINDER SINGH 1900.08

68 2415014835 GEN SHAMINDERPAL 

SINGH

RAM SINGH 1894.545

69 2415011789 GEN JOBANJOT SINGH RUPINDER 

SINGH

1889.319

70 2415014825 GEN Rupinder Singh Avtar Singh 1889

71 2415000434 GEN Hardeep Singh Surinder Singh 1883.895

72 2415001536 BC,BAS,R

AS

Dharampal Singh Baljit Singh 1883

73 2415002619 GEN Deman Baghla Davinder Kumar 

Baghla

1872.8

74 2415019783 GEN Dev Narayan Bharti Mahaveer Prasad 

Bharti

1864.368

75 2415003497 SC MEHAKDEEEP 

SINGH

MEHAR SINGH 1864.35

76 2415002987 GEN Riya Tarsem Kumar 1861.02

77 2415002460 BC GURPREET SINGH paramjeet singh 1853.4

78 2415000345 ST Rinchen Ram Singh 1852.2

79 2415014713 GEN YASHANDEEP 

SHARMA

JAGTAR SINGH 1847.04

80 2415006462 GEN SUKHJINDER KAUR JANTA SINGH 1846.688

81 2415015902 GEN RASHPINDER SINGH TEK SINGH 1831.2

82 2415018904 GEN SARGUN BRAR BALKARAN 

BRAR

1831.2



83 2415009290 SC DIMPLE KUMAR MAHINDER 

SINGH

1829.4

84 2415012303 BC NIKHIL KUMAR 

SINGH

DIGVIJAY SINGH 1824.768

85 2415014145 BC Harpreet Kaur Rajinder Singh 1820.048

86 2415012872 GEN Karanveer Kaur Jivan Singh 1814.448

87 2415000275 BC Neha Jatinder Singh 1814.4

88 2415008802 SC PRATHAM GOBIND RAM 1814.4

89 2415000101 GEN Ravin Manjhu Balraj Manjhu 1803.667

90 2415019605 GEN Mansangat Singh 

Kohli

Paramjeet Singh 

Kohli

1797.89

91 2415012038 SC Prem Lata Gulab Singh 1786.2

92 2415008650 GEN PARMINDER SINGH KULWINDER 

SINGH

1776.4

93 2415018499 GEN Varinder Singh Jaswant Singh 1774.2

94 2415008336 GEN Aagiapal Singh Kuldeep Singh 1764

95 2415004465 GEN Mohit Kumar Wazir Singh 1763.4

96 2415000755 GEN Taranveer Singh Jagtar Singh 1758.667

97 2415002418 BAS VARINDER SINGH gurdev singh 1734.194

98 2415013860 BC Sheetal Rani Rajesh Kumar 1727.65

99 2415000502 SC KULDIP SINGH HARPAL SINGH 1726.35

100 2415012742 BC HARINDER SINGH GURCHET SINGH 1719.83

101 2415022464 GEN Jasdeep Rai Rakesh Kumar 1718.71

102 2415022992 BC LOVEPREET BAWA SAT DEV 1704.05

103 2415021295 GEN Jatinderjeet Singh Amanpreet Singh 1704

104 2415014753 GEN ARSHVEER KAUR ANGREJ SINGH 1694.4

105 2415013921 SC Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh 1687.097

106 2415006016 BC DARSHPREET SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 1685.675

107 2415006305 GEN Amandeep Poonia Sunil Kumar 

Poonia

1683.8

108 2415008911 SC Gurbaksh Singh Satpal Singh 1682.4

109 2415012590 SC VISHNU BHOLA SINGH 1674.8

110 2415012424 GEN DEEPIKA RANI HARBHAGWAN 

DASS

1674.75

111 2415021718 GEN Ishandeep Singh Bhupinder Singh 1672.8

112 2415006468 GEN AMANPREET SINGH NARINDER 

SINGH

1672

113 2415001817 BC Anmol Kamboj Harbhagwan 

Dass

1671.936

114 2415009787 GEN Vartika Ram Niwas 1663.2

115 2415014875 GEN ALAMVEER SINGH 

DHILLON

MALKIAT SINGH 

DHILLON

1660.08

116 2415010292 GEN NAVDEEP SINHMAR SATBIR SINGH 1650

117 2415021564 GEN AMAN KUMAR BALWAN SINGH 1643.286

118 2415014945 BC Avneet Singh SUKHPAL SINGH 1636.2

119 2415011126 SC Amrik Singh Gurmail Singh 1632.6

120 2415023581 GEN GURSIMRAT SINGH GURDEV SINGH 1630

121 2415002585 GEN Mohit Mohit Gurender 1623.6

122 2415001252 GEN Arjun Kherwa Sunil Kumar 1609.8

123 2415009929 BC,RAS Krishma Chauhan Surjit Kumar 1602.72

124 2415002682 GEN Garima Arora Jagdish Arora 1592.143



125 2415015622 SC,BAS,R

AS

Heera Singh Sukhwant Singh 1592.05

126 2415017516 RAS,BC Gajendra Kumar 

Saini

Gopal Ram Saini 1550.222

127 2415015905 GEN Harshneet Singh 

Phore

Rajnit Singh 

Phore

1545.6

128 2415018008 BC Yash Kapasiya Subhash 

Kapasiya

1524.165

129 2415015799 GEN LOVINDER SINGH AJAIB SINGH 1521.6

130 2415023301 GEN MUSKAN RAJENDER 

SINGH

1516.966

131 2415000421 GEN Prathambir Singh 

Sandhu

KULDEEP SINGH 

SANDHU

1489.95

132 2415015884 SC Sapinderpal Singh Jagjit Singh 1485.6

133 2415014087 SC Emmanuel Singh Charan Dass 1453

134 2415009028 BC Ritu Choudhary KANWALPAL 1439.2

135 2415010823 ST RAHUL KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 1392

136 2415002736 GEN VIKRAM SINGH Bashau Ram 1370.4

137 2415009588 GEN Arpanjot Kaur Charanjit Singh 1356.6

138 2415001926 BC,BAS Harmeet Singh Shamsher Singh 1345.68

139 2415004731 YF Jasdeep Singh Jaswant Singh 1343.183

140 2415010637 SC Virender Pratap 

Singh

Sham Kumar 1320

141 2415008259 GEN AMANINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 1273.65

142 2415017555 GEN PARAMVEER SINGH MANJEET SINGH 1246

143 2415007845 GEN Manpreet Singh Amandeep Singh 1240.8

144 2415011753 GEN JAIPAL SINGH RAMANDEEP 

SINGH

0

1 2415009217 SC,BAS Esha Rajesh Kumar 2260.8

2 2415010133 SC SIMRAN JASWANT SINGH 2211.6

3 2415010098 SC AMOLAK SINGH RAMKUMAR 2152

4 2415008787 SC AKASHDEEP SINGH Bohar Singh 2138.2

5 2415017523 SC Gurbir Singh Balvir singh 2026.35

1 2415006590 SC Manjinder Kaur Balveer Singh 2016

2 2415002336 SC ALAKSHIT DHIMAN SURINDER 

DHIMAN

1983.24

3 2415012285 SC MONU SINGH RANDHIR SINGH 1980

Reappear candidates (provisionally in waiting list as per rule 10 in 
Handbook of Information 2024 at Page no. 35)

Under Various Reserve Categories

Students admitted under SC Category against: 05 seats +01 seat interchanged from ST 

Waiting List of SC category



4 2415022708 SC Amritpal Singh Harbhajan Singh 1947

5 2415014098 SC HARSIMRANPREET 

SINGH

MOHINDER 

SINGH

1943.4

6 2415019549 SC RAMNEEK PROCHA MOHINDER 

KUMAR PROCHA

1939.738

7 2415008176 SC Ekjot Kaur Inderpal Singh 1901.511

8 2415003497 SC MEHAKDEEEP 

SINGH

MEHAR SINGH 1864.35

9 2415009290 SC DIMPLE KUMAR MAHINDER 

SINGH

1829.4

10 2415008802 SC PRATHAM GOBIND RAM 1814.4

11 2415012038 SC Prem Lata Gulab Singh 1786.2

12 2415000502 SC KULDIP SINGH HARPAL SINGH 1726.35

13 2415013921 SC Ravneet Kaur Balwant Singh 1687.097

14 2415008911 SC Gurbaksh Singh Satpal Singh 1682.4

15 2415012590 SC VISHNU BHOLA SINGH 1674.8

16 2415011126 SC Amrik Singh Gurmail Singh 1632.6

17 2415015622 SC,BAS,R

AS

Heera Singh Sukhwant Singh 1592.05

18 2415015884 SC Sapinderpal Singh Jagjit Singh 1485.6

19 2415014087 SC Emmanuel Singh Charan Dass 1453

20 2415010637 SC Virender Pratap 

Singh

Sham Kumar 1320

1 2415016548 ST Parvindra Singh Krishan Singh 1937.8

2 2415000345 ST Rinchen Ram Singh 1852.2

1 2415010823 ST RAHUL KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 1392

1 2415012168 BC,BAS,O

GC

Sandhya Rajesh Kumar 2281.7

2 2415013707 BC AMRIK SINGH GURBAX SINGH 2245.7

1 2415001108 BC Jasleen Milakh Raj 2235.3

2 2415012468 BC Jaspreet Milkh Raj 2192.493

3 2415006771 BC Tapshira 

Yumkhaibam

Salauddin Khan 2177.8

4 2415014127 BC Jaskaran Kamboj Milakh Raj 2162.3

5 2415000570 BC,BAS Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar 2153.9

6 2415006329 BC,BAS,P

WD

Rahul Sama Hans raj 2149.95

7 2415005625 BC,BAS BALRAJ SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH 2130

8 2415020750 BC,BAS Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh 2090.1

9 2415003875 BC,BAS Jobin Kamboj Madan lal 2088.66

10 2415012136 BC Karanbeer Singh Gurpreet Singh 1991.9

11 2415016382 BC Gursimran Singh Gurmeet Singh 1989.2

12 2415014933 BC Abhishek Yadav Deepak Yadav 1976.28

13 2415001536 BC,BAS,R

AS

Dharampal Singh Baljit Singh 1883

14 2415002460 BC GURPREET SINGH paramjeet singh 1853.4

Students admitted under BC Category against: 02 seats

Waiting List of BC category

Students admitted under ST Category against: 02 seats 

Waiting List of ST category



15 2415012303 BC NIKHIL KUMAR 

SINGH

DIGVIJAY SINGH 1824.768

16 2415014145 BC Harpreet Kaur Rajinder Singh 1820.048

17 2415000275 BC Neha Jatinder Singh 1814.4

18 2415013860 BC Sheetal Rani Rajesh Kumar 1727.65

19 2415012742 BC HARINDER SINGH GURCHET SINGH 1719.83

20 2415022992 BC LOVEPREET BAWA SAT DEV 1704.05

21 2415006016 BC DARSHPREET SINGH JAGJIT SINGH 1685.675

22 2415001817 BC Anmol Kamboj Harbhagwan 

Dass

1671.936

23 2415014945 BC Avneet Singh SUKHPAL SINGH 1636.2

24 2415009929 BC,RAS Krishma Chauhan Surjit Kumar 1602.72

25 2415017516 RAS,BC Gajendra Kumar 

Saini

Gopal Ram Saini 1550.222

26 2415018008 BC Yash Kapasiya Subhash 

Kapasiya

1524.165

27 2415009028 BC Ritu Choudhary KANWALPAL 1439.2

28 2415001926 BC,BAS Harmeet Singh Shamsher Singh 1345.68

1 2415019151 DEF Amandeep Sharma Som Dutt 2026.08

1 2415006329 BC,BAS,P

WD

Rahul Sama Hans raj 2149.95

2 2415013424 PWD HEMKIRAN KAUR RANJODH SINGH 1940.22

1 2415012168 BC,BAS,O Sandhya Rajesh Kumar 2281.7

1 2415009217 SC,BAS Esha Rajesh Kumar 2260.8

2 2415000570 BC,BAS Aseem Kamboj Surinder Kumar 2153.9

3 2415006329 BC,BAS,P Rahul Sama Hans raj 2149.95

4 2415005625 BC,BAS BALRAJ SINGH LAKHVIR SINGH 2130

5 2415020750 BC,BAS Rajat Kamboj Paramjit Singh 2090.1

No student admitted under Freedom Fighter Category  as there is no applicant under this category.

Additional Seats

Students admitted under BAS Category against: 01 seat

Waiting List of BAS category

Students admitted under Defence Category against: 02 seats

One vacant seat converted to General as no other applicant was in waiting list.

Students admitted under PWD Category against: 02 seats

No student admitted under Riot V./T.V.Category  as there is no applicant under this category.



6 2415003875 BC,BAS Jobin Kamboj Madan lal 2088.66

7 2415001536 BC,BAS,R Dharampal Singh Baljit Singh 1883

8 2415002418 BAS VARINDER SINGH gurdev singh 1734.194

9 2415015622 SC,BAS,R

AS

Heera Singh Sukhwant Singh 1592.05

10 2415001926 BC,BAS Harmeet Singh Shamsher Singh 1345.68

1 2415001155 OGC,RAS Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh 2279

2 2415014139 RAS Sanjay RANDHIR SINGH 2181.022

1 2415017286 RAS Bhavesh Modgil Ranjit Modgil 2174.25

2 2415022893 RAS Ranjeet Singh Jaswant singh 2021.25

3 2415001536 BC,BAS,R

AS

Dharampal Singh Baljit Singh 1883

4 2415009929 BC,RAS Krishma Chauhan Surjit Kumar 1602.72

5 2415015622 SC,BAS,R

AS

Heera Singh Sukhwant Singh 1592.05

6 2415017516 RAS,BC Gajendra Kumar 

Saini

Gopal Ram Saini 1550.222

1 2415012168 BC,BAS,O

GC

Sandhya Rajesh Kumar 2281.7

2 2415001155 OGC,RAS Dilpreet Kaur Jagsurjit Singh 2279

1 2415004731 YF Jasdeep Singh Jaswant Singh 1343.183

Students admitted under OGC Category against: 02 seats

Students admitted under YF Category against: 01 seat

Students admitted under RAS Category against: 02 seats

Waiting List of RAS category


